Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Board Member

Chief Business Official
Director, Facilities

Asst Supt Educ Serv

Asst Director Of HR

District Network Supervsr
School Nurse

Teacher

School Psychologist

School Psychologist
Speech And Language Spec
School Psychologist
Supervisor Preschool Prog
Teacher

Teacher

District Instr Data Tech

K-12 Education Entity

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Department

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Total Wages

$95,327

$77,148

$71,564

$71,538

$65,211

$58,738

$53,958

$52,772

$52,613

$52,342

$50,275

$49,889

$48,308

$47,961

$47,840

$46,681

$45,373

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,299

$17,129

$16,175

$18,010

$15,088

$15,922

$10,760

$13,023

$13,047

$13,001

$12,316

$12,558

$11,993

$13,499

$8,556

$11,981

$13,389



Admin Asst To Superinten.

Supervisor Business Serv

Manager Custodial Oper

Teacher

Occupational Therapist

Conf Secretary Ed Serv

Speech And Language Spec

Admin On Special Assign

Occupational Therapist

Teacher

School Counselor

Speech And Language Spec

Payroll/Personnel

Purchasing/Account Clerk

Secretary

Educ Services Clerk

Payroll/Personnel Asst

Teacher

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

$44,573

$42,905

$42,602

$41,346

$40,827

$40,628

$40,241

$39,789

$37,922

$36,109

$33,041

$30,036

$29,235

$25,470

$25,468

$25,237

$23,946

$22,339

$13,186

$10,832

$12,451

$10,836

$8,393

$10,990

$10,931

$9,930

$7,218

$6,308

$5,830

$5,947

$10,452

$8,472

$9,692

$9,054

$9,409

$512



Substitute Teacher

Network Technical Support

District Office Clerk

Classified Substitute

Paraeducator, Transcriber

Purchasing/Account Clerk

Nurse Assistant

District Clerk (Ed Serv)

Classified Substitute

Custodian

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Network Technical Support

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

$21,910

$21,619

$20,406

$19,791

$18,555

$17,887

$17,841

$17,682

$16,176

$13,066

$9,593

$7,917

$7,519

$7,251

$6,560

$6,153

$6,030

$5,275

$3,747

$3,844

$5,260

$7,427

$3,385

$7,057

$6,758

$6,955

$4,239

$0

$0

$0

$1,403

$0

$1,122

$1,572

$1,031

$901



Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Sub Custodian

Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Messenger

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Sub Custodian

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

$5,040

$4,503

$4,314

$4,020

$3,780

$3,764

$3,685

$3,466

$3,450

$3,340

$3,000

$2,693

$2,460

$2,375

$2,280

$2,120

$2,075

$1,906

$862

$0

$0

$687

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$571

$513

$545

$421

$405

$390

$0

$355

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

$1,764

$1,764

$1,764

$1,764

$1,764

$1,758

$1,693

$1,590

$1,517

$1,480

$1,425

$1,380

$1,369

$1,359

$1,290

$1,130

$965

$927

$0

$0

$0

$4,860

$0

$357

$0

$272

$0

$0

$244

$0

$0

$0

$221

$193

$165

$0



Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

$900

$799

$780

$774

$692

$657

$639

$615

$590

$536

$514

$500

$500

$470

$413

$409

$375

$370

$154

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$64

$0



Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

District Clerk

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Classified Substitute

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

$365

$360

$323

$260

$250

$200

$200

$200

$200

$190

$160

$145

$145

$129

$125

$125

$120

$108

$0

$0

$0

$44

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$32

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$20

$21

$21



Classified Substitute

Payroll/Personnel

Classified Substitute

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

Castaic Union School
District

$65

$64

$52

$0

$0

$0



