Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$95,327	\$17,299
Board Member		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$77,148	\$17,129
Chief Business Official		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$71,564	\$16,175
Director, Facilities		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$71,538	\$18,010
Asst Supt Educ Serv		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$65,211	\$15,088
Asst Director Of HR		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$58,738	\$15,922
District Network Supervsr		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$53,958	\$10,760
School Nurse		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$52,772	\$13,023
Teacher		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$52,613	\$13,047
School Psychologist		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$52,342	\$13,001
School Psychologist		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$50,275	\$12,316
Speech And Language Spec		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$49,889	\$12,558
School Psychologist		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$48,308	\$11,993
Supervisor Preschool Prog		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$47,961	\$13,499
Teacher		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$47,840	\$8,556
Teacher		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$46,681	\$11,981
District Instr Data Tech		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$45,373	\$13,389

Admin Asst To Superinten.	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District		
Supervisor Business Serv	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District		
Manager Custodial Oper	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$42,602	\$12,451
Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$41,346	\$10,836
Occupational Therapist	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$40,827	\$8,393
Conf Secretary Ed Serv	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$40,628	\$10,990
Speech And Language Spec	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$40,241	\$10,931
Admin On Special Assign	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$39,789	\$9,930
Occupational Therapist	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$37,922	\$7,218
Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$36,109	\$6,308
School Counselor	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$33,041	\$5,830
Speech And Language Spec	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$30,036	\$5,947
Payroll/Personnel	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$29,235	\$10,452
Purchasing/Account Clerk	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$25,470	\$8,472
Secretary	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$25,468	\$9,692
Educ Services Clerk	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$25,237	\$9,054
Payroll/Personnel Asst	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$23,946	\$9,409
Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$22,339	\$512

Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$21,910	\$3,747
Network Technical Support	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$21,619	\$3,844
District Office Clerk	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$20,406	\$5,260
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$19,791	\$7,427
Paraeducator, Transcriber	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$18,555	\$3,385
Purchasing/Account Clerk	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$17,887	\$7,057
Nurse Assistant	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$17,841	\$6,758
District Clerk (Ed Serv)	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$17,682	\$6,955
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$16,176	\$4,239
Custodian	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$13,066	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$9,593	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union		\$7,917	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$7,519	\$1,403
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$7,251	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$6,560	\$1,122
Network Technical Support	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$6,153	\$1,572
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$6,030	\$1,031
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$5,275	\$901

Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District		
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	School \$4,503	
Sub Custodian	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$4,314	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$4,020	\$687
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$3,780	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$3,764	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$3,685	\$0
Messenger	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$3,466	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$3,450	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$3,340	\$571
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$3,000	\$513
Sub Custodian	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$2,693	\$545
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$2,460	\$421
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District		
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$2,280	\$390
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$2,120	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$2,075	\$355
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,906	\$0

Board Member	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,764	\$0
Board Member	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,764	\$0
Board Member	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,764	\$0
Board Member	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,764	\$4,860
Board Member	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,764	\$0
Sub Custodian	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,758	\$357
Sub Custodian	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,693	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,590	\$272
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,517	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,480	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,425	\$244
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,380	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,369	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,359	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,290	\$221
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$1,130	\$193
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$965	\$165
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$927	\$0

Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School \$900 District		\$154
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District		
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$780	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$774	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$692	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$657	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$639	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$615	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$590	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$536	
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$514	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	Union School \$500	
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$500	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District		
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District		
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$409	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$375	\$64
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$370	\$0

Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$365	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$360	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$323	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$260	\$44
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$250	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$200	\$0
District Clerk	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$200	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$200	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$200	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$190	\$32
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$160	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	School \$145	
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	i i	
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	·	
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	aic Union School \$125	
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	ol \$125	
Substitute Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$120	\$21
Classified Substitute	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$108	\$21

Classified Substitute	Castaic U	Jnion Castaic Union Scho	ol \$65	\$0
Payroll/Personnel	Castaic U	Jnion Castaic Union Scho District	ol \$64	\$0
Classified Substitute	Castaic L	Jnion Castaic Union Scho District	ol \$52	\$0